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Willdan Project Manager Matt Sullivan msullivan@willdan.com 415.230.8404

Audrey Rempher arempher@willdan.com 415.230.8428

District Willdan Engineer Email Phone No.

Barstow Community College District Luis Cecco lcecco@willdan.com 213-910-9299 

Copper Mountain Community College District Luis Cecco lcecco@willdan.com 213-910-9299 

Feather River Community College District Ben Laboy blaboy@willdan.com 415.230.8429

Foothill-DeAnza Community College District Lance Kincaid lkincaid@willdan.com 415.230.8411

Gavilan Joint Community College District Ben Laboy blaboy@willdan.com 415.230.8429

Imperial Community College District Luis Cecco lcecco@willdan.com 213-910-9299 

Lassen Community College District Ben Laboy blaboy@willdan.com 415.230.8429

Long Beach Community College District Taylor Briglio tbriglio@willdan.com 323.384.1988 

Los Angeles Community College District Daniela Aramayo daramayo@willdan.com 213.935.8352 ext. 8505

Los Rios Community College District Ben Laboy blaboy@willdan.com 415.230.8429

Marin Community College District Lance Kincaid lkincaid@willdan.com 415.230.8411

Monterey Peninsula Community College District Danny Macrostie dmacrostie@willdan.com 916.532.1618 

North Orange County Community College District Taylor Briglio tbriglio@willdan.com 323.384.1988 

Pasadena Area Community College District Audrey Rempher arempher@willdan.com 415.230.8428

Peralta Community College District Ben Laboy blaboy@willdan.com 415.230.8429

Redwoods Community College District Lance Kincaid lkincaid@willdan.com 415.230.8411

Riverside Community College District Luis Cecco lcecco@willdan.com 213-910-9299 

San Joaquin Delta Community College District Dominic Molinari dmolinari@willdan.com 415.230.8424 

San Luis Obispo County Community College District Audrey Rempher arempher@willdan.com 415.230.8428

Santa Monica Community College District Sripad Kamdadai skamdadai@willdan.com 213-357-8080 

Sierra Joint Community College District Danny Macrostie dmacrostie@willdan.com 916.532.1618 

Sonoma County Junior College District Audrey Rempher arempher@willdan.com 415.230.8428

Yuba Community College District Lance Kincaid lkincaid@willdan.com 415.230.8411
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